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
nice of your friend to offer advice, but you don't 
have to take it just because it's free. You have a 
better chance of finding the best deal through 
your own experience. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 They 
say opposites attract. Is that really true? You're 
the one who should know. If you let a bossy per- 
son think he or she is in control, you could get 
very lucky. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 Your next 
lesson is about patience. You want to be right 
the first time, but that's unlikely now. Take other 
people's considerations into account in order to 
avoid delays. You'll get there eventually. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 
There's definitely something standing between 
you and your objective. Is it a lack of financing? 
Don't give up. Success is just beyond that. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 House- 
work is not your favorite hobby, but this time it 
could be fun. Decorate so that you can have im- 
portant company over maybe for the whole 
weekend. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 Sort 
through your data and make a few changes. 
Have you been doing your job the hard way? If 
you find a better, easier method, don't be afraid 
to use it. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 7 
Don't get silly and say the wrong thing at the 
wrong time to the wrong person. Protect your 
investment and keep your lip zipped, at least un- 
til the check clears. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 
People show more interest in your opinions 
now, although they're still not following them 
very well. Be nice. You'll get better results. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
Check and double-check the information you re- 
ceive. Something you hear or read contradicts 
an old belief. You pride yourself on being open- 
minded, so prove you are. 

PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 Tem- 
pers may be short, and voices may rise. You can 
be a help, but don't get caught in the crossfire. 
Soothe the one who's hottest with gentle words 
of wisdom. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Serious people 

to work from home. 
1-800-264-0169 

www.run4mil.com 
Summer Camp looking for Cooks 
Naturalist, Challenge Course Facili- 
tators, Archery Instructor. Located 
on Johns Island in Washington. 10 
week contract June 13th-August 
22nd. Learn more at www.norwest 
er.org. Contact: Camp Nor’wester, 
62B Doe Run, Lopez, WA. 98261; 
360-468-2220; norwester © rockis 
land.com 
Summer Management Experience. 
Learn entrepreneurial skills while 
running your own business. No ex- 
perience required, training is provid- 
ed. Part-time spring (10-15hrs/wk) & 
full-time summer. Average profits 
$7,600. Get hands on work experi- 
ence and build resume. Contact 
Amanda at 731-1516 for more info. 
Intern or recent grad for summer or 
full-time construction position in the 
Portland area. Assisting project 
manager and assisting estimation 
team. Fax resume to: 503-760-2266. 
Basketball instructors needed at 
sports camp in Mass. Teach hoops, 
work with kids, and meet great peo- 
ple. Visit www.campwinadu.com. 
Email us at staff@campwinadu.com 

Coach baseball this summer. 
Top boys camp in New England is 
looking for fun loving guys to teach 
baseball and work with kids. Salary, 
room, board and complete travel in- 
cluded. For info Email staff ©camp 
winadu.com. Visit us at www.camo 

winadu.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Cute 2 bdrm house. 456 E. 15th St. 

$750/mo. Close to campus. 
Hot tub. 344-0264. 

Beat the Rush Move in Now. 7+ 
bdrm house. 1 blk to UO. Rent 
$1900/mo + deposit. 302-3909. 
Christine or Mary. 
Immaculate 3 bdrm 2 bath, W/D, ga- 
rage, 11 blocks to UO at Alder & 
29th. $1100/mo. 726-4978. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 

1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 
No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Large 2 bdrm apartment in complex. 
D/W, free parking, laundry on-site. 
1877 Emerald St. Call Stewardship 
343-6000. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Lg. quiet 2 bdrm, 1230 Ferry, fp, pa- 
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